Cortland
(B) 8TH Basketball (8th Grade Practice)

WEEK
DATE DAY
Nov 4, 2023 Sat
Nov 6, 2023 Mon
Nov 8, 2023 Wed

Nov 10, 2023 Fri

Nov 11, 2023 Sat

Nov 13, 2023 Mon

Nov 15, 2023 Wed

Nov 16, 2023 Thu

Nov 20, 2023 Mon

Nov 22, 2023 Wed

Nov 24, 2023 Fri

Nov 27, 2023 Mon

Dec 1, 2023 Fri

Dec 5, 2023 Tue
Dec 6, 2023 Wed
Dec 7, 2023 Thu

Dec 12, 2023 Tue
Dec 14, 2023 Thu

Dec 19, 2023 Tue

Date: 2024-04-30

TYPE OPPONENTS

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

START
TIME

8:30 AM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

3:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

END
TIME

10:05
AM

4:45
PM

5:00
PM

10:30
AM

10:30
AM

5:00
PM

5:00

LOCATION

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

County Office Building

Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux
Gym

Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux
Gym

County Office Building
County Office Building
County Office Building

County Office Building

Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux
Gym

Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux
Gym
County Office Building

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

County Office Building
County Office Building
County Office Building
County Office Building
County Office Building

County Office Building

TRANSPORTATION

Coaches:

LEAGUE /
NON-LEAGUE
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