Vince Lizama



DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 4, 2023	Sat	Practice	e N/A	8:30 AM	10:05 AM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Shafer Gym	
Nov 6, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:15 PM	4:45 PM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Shafer Gym	
Nov 8, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Nov 10, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux Gym	
Nov 11, 2023	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux Gym	
Nov 13, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Nov 15, 2023	Wed	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Nov 16, 2023	Thu	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Nov 20, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Nov 22, 2023	Wed	Practice	e N/A	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux Gym	
Nov 24, 2023	Fri	Practice	e N/A	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Aux Gym	
Nov 27, 2023	Mon	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 1, 2023	Fri	Practice	e N/A	2:45 PM	4:30 PM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Shafer Gym	
Dec 5, 2023	Tue	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 6, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 7, 2023	Thu	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 12, 2023	Tue	Practice	e N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 14, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	County Office Building	
Dec 19, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00	County Office Building	

Date: 2025-12-05